
氏名 よみがな ５０/30ｍ ３０ｍ 計 順位
Ａ 室谷　陸 むろや　りく 227 249 476 38
Ｂ 岡部　清信 おかべ　きよのぶ 171 284 455 42
Ｃ 鵜城　歩花 うしろ　あゆか 257 312 569 13
Ｄ 飯島　正勝 いいじま　まさかつ 229 280 509 29
Ｅ 中橋　忠昭 なかはし　ただあき 179 271 450 44
Ｆ 森田　駿仁 もりた　しゅんじ 226 301 527 25
Ａ 李　松奎 り　しょうけい 230 269 499 34
Ｂ 田中　唯依 たなか　ゆい 211 292 503 31
Ｃ 佐藤　ひかる さとう　ひかる 219 290 509 29
Ｄ 金子　正男 かねこ　まさお 177 248 425 47
Ｅ 関口　健太 せきぐち　けんた 291 293 584 9
Ｆ 0 52
Ａ 横川　尚希 よこかわ　なおき 223 280 503 31
Ｂ 木崎　滋夫 きざき　しげお 202 301 503 31
Ｃ 富田　あすか とみた　あすか 267 310 577 11
Ｄ 原　信寛 はら　のぶひろ 238 295 533 23
Ｅ 中西　英明 なかにし　ひであき 252 320 572 12
Ｆ 野村　芳之助 のむら　よしのすけ 260 307 567 14
Ａ 山田　辰徳 やまだ　たつのり 247 294 541 20
Ｂ 長澤　魁登 ながさわ　かいと 230 292 522 27
Ｃ 大山　汐梨 おおやま　しおり 224 308 532 24
Ｄ 小室　猛 こむろ　たけし 233 314 547 18
Ｅ 平井　勝 ひらい　まさる　 303 340 643 1
Ｆ 0 52
Ａ 坂本　理央 さかもと　りお 275 331 606 5
Ｂ 斉藤　昭和 さいとう　よしかず 176 244 420 48
Ｃ 小林　彩華 こばやし　あやか 163 285 448 46
Ｄ 杉山　雄一 すぎやま　ゆういち 249 301 550 17
Ｅ 西村　健 にしむら　けん 230 308 538 22
Ｆ 森田　一輝 もりた　かずき 221 265 486 37
Ａ 加藤　正晃 かとう　まさあき 273 322 595 6
Ｂ 山崎　友貴 やまざき　ともき 279 306 585 8
Ｃ 伊東　舞羽 いとう　まいは 229 295 524 26
Ｄ 福留　裕樹 ふくどめ　ひろき 254 306 560 15
Ｅ 蓜島　卓 はいじま　たく 298 309 607 3
Ｆ 0 52
Ａ 日下部　誠 くさかべ　まこと 291 316 607 3
Ｂ 木村　太知 きむら　たいち 190 267 457 41
Ｃ 清水　友美 しみず　ともみ 259 331 590 7
Ｄ 杉山　裕樹 すぎやま　ゆうき 237 309 546 19
Ｅ 坂本　雅史 さかもと　まさし 269 312 581 10
Ｆ 小林　涼介 こばやし　りょうすけ 289 327 616 2
Ａ 白川　優一郎 しらかわ　ゆういちろう 棄権 #VALUE!
Ｂ 古賀　啓太郎 こが　けいたろう 208 242 450 44
Ｃ 阿部　紗織 あべ　さおり 231 230 461 40
Ｄ 0 52
Ｅ 及川　丈瑠 おいかわ　たける 274 267 541 20
Ｆ 0 52
Ａ 室谷　樹 むろや　いつき 231 棄権 #VALUE!
Ｂ 山田　厚利 やまだ　あつとし 192 181 373 50
Ｃ 大塚　真由 おおつか　まゆ 224 231 455 42
Ｄ 田中　紅 たなか　べに 282 236 518 28
Ｅ 小川　光 おがわ　ひかる 245 248 493 36
Ｆ 0 52
Ａ 橋谷　優希 はしたに　ゆうき 252 301 553 16
Ｂ 田中　浩之 たなか　ひろゆき 191 218 409 49
Ｃ 沼田　優香 ぬまた　ゆか 263 235 498 35
Ｄ 廣瀬　大輔 ひろせ　だいすけ 145 223 368 51
Ｅ 秋山　大地 あきやま　だいち 245 228 473 39
Ｆ 0 52

53 平均点 235.79 287.37 523.16

53 人
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氏名 よみがな ５０ｍ ３０ｍ 計 順位
Ａ 室谷　陸 むろや　りく 227 249 476 25
Ｂ 岡部　清信 おかべ　きよのぶ 171 284 455 27
Ｃ 31
Ｄ 飯島　正勝 いいじま　まさかつ 229 280 509 19
Ｅ 中橋　忠昭 なかはし　ただあき 179 271 450 28
Ｆ 森田　駿仁 もりた　しゅんじ 226 301 527 17
Ａ 李　松奎 り　しょうけい 230 269 499 23
Ｂ 田中　唯依 たなか　ゆい 211 292 503 20
Ｃ 31
Ｄ 金子　正男 かねこ　まさお 177 248 425 29
Ｅ 関口　健太 せきぐち　けんた 291 293 584 6
Ｆ 31
Ａ 横川　尚希 よこかわ　なおき 223 280 503 20
Ｂ 木崎　滋夫 きざき　しげお 202 301 503 20
Ｃ 31
Ｄ 原　信寛 はら　のぶひろ 238 295 533 16
Ｅ 中西　英明 なかにし　ひであき 252 320 572 8
Ｆ 野村　芳之助 のむら　よしのすけ 260 307 567 9
Ａ 山田　辰徳 やまだ　たつのり 247 294 541 14
Ｂ 長澤　魁登 ながさわ　かいと 230 292 522 18
Ｃ 31
Ｄ 小室　猛 こむろ　たけし 233 314 547 12
Ｅ 0 31
Ｆ 31
Ａ 坂本　理央 さかもと　りお 275 331 606 3
Ｂ 斉藤　昭和 さいとう　よしかず 176 244 420 30
Ｃ 31
Ｄ 杉山　雄一 すぎやま　ゆういち 249 301 550 11
Ｅ 西村　健 にしむら　けん 230 308 538 15
Ｆ 森田　一輝 もりた　かずき 221 265 486 24
Ａ 加藤　正晃 かとう　まさあき 273 322 595 4
Ｂ 山崎　友貴 やまざき　ともき 279 306 585 5
Ｃ 31
Ｄ 福留　裕樹 ふくどめ　ひろき 254 306 560 10
Ｅ 0 31
Ｆ 31
Ａ 日下部　誠 くさかべ　まこと 291 316 607 2
Ｂ 木村　太知 きむら　たいち 190 267 457 26
Ｃ 31
Ｄ 杉山　裕樹 すぎやま　ゆうき 237 309 546 13
Ｅ 坂本　雅史 さかもと　まさし 269 312 581 7
Ｆ 小林　涼介 こばやし　りょうすけ 289 327 616 1
Ａ 31
Ｂ 31
Ｃ 31
Ｄ 31
Ｅ 31
Ｆ 31
Ａ 31
Ｂ 31
Ｃ 31
Ｄ 31
Ｅ 31
Ｆ 31
Ａ 31
Ｂ 31
Ｃ 31
Ｄ 31
Ｅ 31
Ｆ 31

30 平均点 235.30 293.47 528.77

53 人大会参加総人数

ＲＣ 50/30　男子の部
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氏名 よみがな ５０ｍ ３０ｍ 計 順位
Ａ 0 8
Ｂ 0 8
Ｃ 鵜城　歩花 うしろ　あゆか 257 312 569 3
Ｄ 0 8
Ｅ 0 8
Ｆ 0 8
Ａ 0 8
Ｂ 0 8
Ｃ 佐藤　ひかる さとう　ひかる 219 290 509 6
Ｄ 0 8
Ｅ 0 8
Ｆ 0 8
Ａ 0 8
Ｂ 0 8
Ｃ 富田　あすか とみた　あすか 267 310 577 2
Ｄ 0 8
Ｅ 0 8
Ｆ 0 8
Ａ 0 8
Ｂ 0 8
Ｃ 大山　汐梨 おおやま　しおり 224 308 532 4
Ｄ 0 8
Ｅ 0 8
Ｆ 0 8
Ａ 0 8
Ｂ 0 8
Ｃ 小林　彩華 こばやし　あやか 163 285 448 7
Ｄ 0 8
Ｅ 0 8
Ｆ 0 8
Ａ 0 8
Ｂ 0 8
Ｃ 伊東　舞羽 いとう　まいは 229 295 524 5
Ｄ 0 8
Ｅ 0 8
Ｆ 0 8
Ａ 0 8
Ｂ 0 8
Ｃ 清水　友美 しみず　ともみ 259 331 590 1
Ｄ 0 8
Ｅ 0 8
Ｆ 0 8
Ａ 0 8
Ｂ 0 8
Ｃ 0 8
Ｄ 0 8
Ｅ 0 8
Ｆ 0 8
Ａ 0 8
Ｂ 0 8
Ｃ 0 8
Ｄ 0 8
Ｅ 0 8
Ｆ 0 8
Ａ 0 8
Ｂ 0 8
Ｃ 0 8
Ｄ 0 8
Ｅ 0 8
Ｆ 0 8

7 平均点 231.14 304.43 535.57

53 人

ＲＣ 50/30　女子の部

立ち位置
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氏名 よみがな ５０ｍ ３０ｍ 計 順位
Ａ 0 9
Ｂ 0 9
Ｃ 0 9
Ｄ 0 9
Ｅ 0 9
Ｆ 0 9
Ａ 0 9
Ｂ 0 9
Ｃ 0 9
Ｄ 0 9
Ｅ 0 9
Ｆ 0 9
Ａ 0 9
Ｂ 0 9
Ｃ 0 9
Ｄ 0 9
Ｅ 0 9
Ｆ 0 9
Ａ 0 9
Ｂ 0 9
Ｃ 0 9
Ｄ 0 9
Ｅ 0 9
Ｆ 0 9
Ａ 0 9
Ｂ 0 9
Ｃ 0 9
Ｄ 0 9
Ｅ 0 9
Ｆ 0 9
Ａ 0 9
Ｂ 0 9
Ｃ 0 9
Ｄ 0 9
Ｅ 0 9
Ｆ 0 9
Ａ 0 9
Ｂ 0 9
Ｃ 0 9
Ｄ 0 9
Ｅ 0 9
Ｆ 0 9
Ａ 白川　優一郎 しらかわ　ゆういちろう 0 0 棄権 #VALUE!
Ｂ 古賀　啓太郎 こが　けいたろう 208 242 450 5
Ｃ 0 9
Ｄ 0 9
Ｅ 及川　丈瑠 おいかわ　たける 274 267 541 2
Ｆ 0 9
Ａ 室谷　樹 むろや　いつき 231 0 棄権 #VALUE!
Ｂ 山田　厚利 やまだ　あつとし 192 181 373 7
Ｃ 0 9
Ｄ 0 9
Ｅ 小川　光 おがわ　ひかる 245 248 493 3
Ｆ 0 9
Ａ 橋谷　優希 はしたに　ゆうき 252 301 553 1
Ｂ 田中　浩之 たなか　ひろゆき 191 218 409 6
Ｃ 0 9
Ｄ 廣瀬　大輔 ひろせ　だいすけ 145 223 368 8
Ｅ 秋山　大地 あきやま　だいち 245 228 473 4
Ｆ 0 9

10 平均点 198.30 190.80 389.10

53 人

競射人数

大会参加総人数
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ＲＣ 30/30　男子の部
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立ち位置
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氏名 よみがな ５０ｍ ３０ｍ 計 順位
Ａ 0 5
Ｂ 0 5
Ｃ 0 5
Ｄ 0 5
Ｅ 0 5
Ｆ 0 5
Ａ 0 5
Ｂ 0 5
Ｃ 0 5
Ｄ 0 5
Ｅ 0 5
Ｆ 0 5
Ａ 0 5
Ｂ 0 5
Ｃ 0 5
Ｄ 0 5
Ｅ 0 5
Ｆ 0 5
Ａ 0 5
Ｂ 0 5
Ｃ 0 5
Ｄ 0 5
Ｅ 0 5
Ｆ 0 5
Ａ 0 5
Ｂ 0 5
Ｃ 0 5
Ｄ 0 5
Ｅ 0 5
Ｆ 0 5
Ａ 0 5
Ｂ 0 5
Ｃ 0 5
Ｄ 0 5
Ｅ 0 5
Ｆ 0 5
Ａ 0 5
Ｂ 0 5
Ｃ 0 5
Ｄ 0 5
Ｅ 0 5
Ｆ 0 5
Ａ 0 5
Ｂ 0 5
Ｃ 阿部　紗織 あべ　さおり 231 230 461 3
Ｄ 0 5
Ｅ 0 5
Ｆ 0 5
Ａ 0 5
Ｂ 0 5
Ｃ 大塚　真由 おおつか　まゆ 224 231 455 4
Ｄ 田中　紅 たなか　べに 282 236 518 1
Ｅ 0 5
Ｆ 0 5
Ａ 0 5
Ｂ 0 5
Ｃ 沼田　優香 ぬまた　ゆか 263 235 498 2
Ｄ 0 5
Ｅ 0 5
Ｆ 0 5

4 平均点 250.00 233.00 483.00

53 人

9

競射人数

10

大会参加総人数

3

ＲＣ 30/30　女子の部

4
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立ち位置
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2



氏名 よみがな ５０ｍ ３０ｍ 計 順位
Ａ 0 3
Ｂ 0 3
Ｃ 0 3
Ｄ 0 3
Ｅ 0 3
Ｆ 0 3
Ａ 0 3
Ｂ 0 3
Ｃ 0 3
Ｄ 0 3
Ｅ 0 3
Ｆ 0 3
Ａ 0 3
Ｂ 0 3
Ｃ 0 3
Ｄ 0 3
Ｅ 0 3
Ｆ 0 3
Ａ 0 3
Ｂ 0 3
Ｃ 0 3
Ｄ 0 3
Ｅ 平井　勝 ひらい　まさる　 303 340 643 1
Ｆ 0 3
Ａ 0 3
Ｂ 0 3
Ｃ 0 3
Ｄ 0 3
Ｅ 0 3
Ｆ 0 3
Ａ 0 3
Ｂ 0 3
Ｃ 0 3
Ｄ 0 3
Ｅ 蓜島　卓 はいじま　たく 298 309 607 2
Ｆ 0 3
Ａ 0 3
Ｂ 0 3
Ｃ 0 3
Ｄ 0 3
Ｅ 0 3
Ｆ 0 3
Ａ 0 3
Ｂ 0 3
Ｃ 0 3
Ｄ 0 3
Ｅ 0 3
Ｆ 0 3
Ａ 0 3
Ｂ 0 3
Ｃ 0 3
Ｄ 0 3
Ｅ 0 3
Ｆ 0 3
Ａ 0 3
Ｂ 0 3
Ｃ 0 3
Ｄ 0 3
Ｅ 0 3
Ｆ 0 3

2 平均点 300.50 324.50 625.00

53 人

競射人数

大会参加総人数
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ＣＰ 50/30　男女の部
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